
№ Твоя школа Фамилия, имя №1 №2 №3 №4 №5 №6 №7 №8 №9 №10 №11 №12 №13 №14 №15 №16 №17 №18 №19 №20 №21 №22 №23 №24

1 МОУ СОШ №4 Магомадова Хеда 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Серов Иван 2 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 МОУ Петровская СОШ Жигалов Александр 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1

4 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Сучкова Анна 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0,5

5 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Ярцева Светлана 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0,5 1 1

6 МОУ СОШ №3 Горбунова Татьяна 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0,5

7 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Клипачёва Светлана 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1

8 МОУ Ишненская СОШ Шиханов Иван 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

9 МОУ СОШ №3 Шутов Ярослав 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0,5

10 МОУ СОШ №4 Борисов Егор 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0,5

11 МОУ Ишненская СОШ Волков Олег 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

12 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Бубнова Алексанлдра 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

13 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Захарова Алина 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

14 МОУ СОШ №4 Гущин Максим 2 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

15 МОУ Шурскольская СОШ Шинакова Алёна 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

16 МОУ Петровская СОШ Потапов Егор 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0,5

17 МОУ Шурскольская СОШ Темпалов Дмитрий 2 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Клипачёва Полина 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

19 МОУ СОШ №4 Кулькова Екатерина 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0,5



№ Твоя школа Фамилия, имя

1 МОУ СОШ №4 Магомадова Хеда

2 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Серов Иван

3 МОУ Петровская СОШ Жигалов Александр

4 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Сучкова Анна

5 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Ярцева Светлана 

6 МОУ СОШ №3 Горбунова Татьяна

7 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Клипачёва Светлана

8 МОУ Ишненская СОШ Шиханов Иван

9 МОУ СОШ №3 Шутов Ярослав

10 МОУ СОШ №4 Борисов Егор

11 МОУ Ишненская СОШ Волков Олег

12 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Бубнова Алексанлдра

13 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Захарова Алина

14 МОУ СОШ №4 Гущин Максим

15 МОУ Шурскольская СОШ Шинакова Алёна

16 МОУ Петровская СОШ Потапов Егор

17 МОУ Шурскольская СОШ Темпалов Дмитрий

18 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Клипачёва Полина

19 МОУ СОШ №4 Кулькова Екатерина

№25 №26 №27 №28 №29 №30 №31 №32 №33 №34 №35 №36 №37 №38 №39 №40 №41 №42 №43 №44 Итого

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 49

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 48

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 47

1 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 46,5

1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 46,5

1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 44,5

1 1 0,5 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 44,5

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 44

1 1 0,5 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 44

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 43,5

1 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 42

1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 1 41

1 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 41

1 1 0,5 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 40,5

1 1 0,5 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 39,5

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 38,5

1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 31

1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

0 0,5 0,5 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 26


